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Appartamento a Soldano

Cod. 4961
Soldano

Confidential negotiation

Agents Office
Rossano + 39 328 74 39 010 + 39 0184 26 44 26
Claudia +39 366 56 76 516 + 393534177 598

Our location
Via Roberto 20,
18012 Bordighera (IM)

Pianta Piano Primo

Description

Main features

Property type
Building type

Surface
Premises/Rooms
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Flat

Lift

Parking space/Garage

Appartamento
Condominiale
53

3

1

1

1

No

No

camera

Expenses
Property price

Confidential negotiation

Construction

Property status
Exposure
Heating

Energy class

Ristrutturato
ES

autonomo (0)
F

Distance from

Sea

City centre
Railway station
Shops

Highway toll booth
Bus stop

0Om
0Om
0Om
0Om
0Om
0Om




